
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

Date:
KiCad E.D.A. 8.0.1

Rev:Size: A4
Id: 1/3

Title:

File: Color Sensor.kicad_sch
Sheet: /

Design:Date:

CC BY-SA 4.0

Description

File: Description.kicad_sch

Sensor

File: Sensor.kicad_sch



1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

Date:
KiCad E.D.A. 8.0.1

Rev:Size: A4
Id: 2/3

Title:

File: Description.kicad_sch
Sheet: /Description/

Design:Date:

CC BY-SA 4.0

Version

Linus.LiaoInitial versionv3.0

Descriptions Date

2024/4/28

Name



1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

Date:
KiCad E.D.A. 8.0.1

Rev:Size: A4
Id: 3/3

Title:

File: Sensor.kicad_sch
Sheet: /Sensor/

Design:Date:

CC BY-SA 4.0

TP1

C4
100nF
16V,X7R

1 2

R8
4.7K
5%

VCC

C6
100nF
16V,X7R

+3.3V

TP8

TP4

TP3

TP2

TP5

TP7

+3.3V

TP6

C1
2.2uF
10V,X7R

GND

GND
1

SDA
2

SCL
3

VDD
4

U1

VEML6040A3OG

1
2 R7

4.7K
5%

GND
GND

+3.3V

1
2 R2

4.7K
5%

D1
White

GND

+3.3V

C5
1uF
10V,X5R

C2
100nF
16V,X7R

GND

C3
2.2uF
10V,X7R

GND

V
S

S
1

Vout
2

VIN
3

U2
XC6206P332MR

1 2R1 0R

5%

+3.3V

VCC

GND

1
2
3
4

J1
PHS-4P

D

G

S

Q2

LBSS138WT1G
200mA

1 2R6 0R

5%

1
2 R5

4.7K
5%

1 2R4 0R

5%

D

G

S

Q1

LBSS138WT1G
200mA

1
2 R3

4.7K
5%

VCC

VCC

Sensoc_SDA

Sensor_SCL

Grove_SDA
Grove_SCL

Sensor_SCL

Grove_SCL

Sensoc_SDA

Grove_SDA

I2C address: 0x10

C6
100nF
16V,X7R

C3
2.2uF
10V,X7R

C4
100nF
16V,X7R

C5
1uF
10V,X5R


	根目录 (Page 1)
	Description (Page 2)
	Sensor (Page 3)
	Symbols
	C1
	C2
	C3
	C4
	C5
	C6
	D1
	J1
	Q1
	Q2
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	R6
	R7
	R8
	TP1
	TP2
	TP3
	TP4
	TP5
	TP6
	TP7
	TP8
	U1
	U2



